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

Other Income_____________________ 

Scheduled Gross Income____________ 

Vacancy Loss_____________________ 

*Lot Size Range

 Up to ¼ Acre

 Over ¼ up to ½ Acre

 Over ½ up to 1 Acre

 Over 1 up to 5 Acres

 Over 5 up to 10 Acres

 Over 10 up to 20 Acres

 Over 20 up to 40 Acres

 Over 40 Acres

 Not Applicable

*School District_______________________________
*Grade Schools__ _____________________________
*Jr. High School ______________________________
*High School_________________________________

Branded Virtual Tour (Formerly Virtual Tour) 

__________________________________________ 
Unbranded Virtual Tour 

__________________________________________ 

*Commission Compensation Code______________________________

*Non Standard Form
 Yes  No

*Agent Has Equity
 Yes  No

*REO (Bank etc owned)
 Yes  No

Broker Ad Number______________________ 
Determined by Broker 

Neigh Rev Strat Area  Yes  No 

*NIFA Target Area  Yes  No

*Agreement Type

 Compensation Agreement

 ERTS w/Reserved Prospect

 ERTS w/Var. Rate Compensation

 Exclusive Agency

 Exclusive Right to Sell

 Exclusive Agency w/Var. Rate Compensation
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UNIT INFORMATION 

  # Units 

This 

Type 

Total 

rooms 

*#  

Bedrooms 

Conform-

ing  

#Full 

Bath 

# 

Part 

Bath 

Square 

Feet 

# of  

Fire-

places 

# 

Floors 

In Unit 

*Monthly 

Rent  

Leased 

Y/N 

Occupied 

O,T,V 

Type 1 

                     

Type 2 

UT1  U1RM  U1BR  U1FB  U1PB  U1SF  U1FP  U1FL  U1RN  U1LE  U1OC 

Type 3 

UT2  U2RM  U2BR  U2FB  U2PB  U2SF  U2FP  U2FL  U2RN  U2LE  U2OC 

Type 4 

UT3  U3RM  U3BR  U3FB  U3PB  U3SF  U3FP  U3FL  U3RN  U3LE  U3OC 

Type 5 

UT4  U4RM  U4BR  U4FB  U4PB  U4SF  U4FP  U4FL  U4RN  U4LE  U4OC 

Type 6 

UT5  U5RM  U5BR  U5FB  U5PB  U5SF  U5FP  U5FL  U5RN  U5LE  U5OC 

Type 7 

UT6  U6RM  U6BR  U6FB  U6PB  U6SF  U6FP  U6FL  U6RN  U6LE  U6OC 

Type 8 

UT7  U7RM  U7BR  U7FB  U7PB  U7SF  U7FP  U7FL  U7RN  U7LE  U7OC 

Type 9 

UT8  U8RM  U8BR  U8FB  U8PB  U8SF  U8FP  U8FL  U8RN  U8LE  U8OC 

Type 10 

UT9  U9RM  U9BR  U9FB  U9PB  U9SF  U9FP  U9FL  U9RN  U9EL  U0OC 

  UT10  U10RM  U10BR  U10FB  U10PB  U10SF  U10FP  U10FL  U10RN  U10LE  U10OC 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

UNIT FEATURES NEXT PAGE 
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*Square Footage Source    Assessor   Other    Plans 



  Rooms  Appliances  Interior Features  Heat Type  Heat Fuel  Cooling  Rent Includes  

Type 1                             

Type 2  A    B    C    D    E    F    G   

Type 3  H    I    J    K    L    M    N   

Type 4  O    P    Q    R    S    T    U   

Type 5  V    W    X    Y    Z    ZA    ZB   

Type 6  AA    AG    AM    AS    AY    BE    BK   

Type 7  AB    AH    AN    AT    AZ    BF    BL   

Type 8  AC    AI    AO    AU    BA    BG    BM   

Type 9  AD    AJ    AP    AV    BB    BH    BN   

Type 10  AE    AK    AQ    AW    BC    BI    BO   

  AF    AL    AR    AX    BD    BJ    BP   

1. Living 

2. Dining 

3. Kitchen 

4. Family Room 

5. Laundry 

6. Laundry Hkup 

7. Basement 

8. Rec Room 

9. Studio 

10.LoŌ 

11.Other 

1. Range 

2. Oven 

3. Refrigerator 

4. Freezer 

5. Dishwasher 

6. Disposal 

7. Compactor 

8. Microwave 

9. Indoor Grill 

10.Icemaker 

11.Water 
SoŌener 

12.Washer 

13.Dryer 

14. Other 

15. None 

1. Central Vac 

2. Security System 

3. Cable Avail 

4. Wetbar 

5. Intercom 

6. Walkup Aƫc 

7. Aƫc Exh Fan 

8. Whole House Exh 

9. 9’+ Ceiling 

10.Fire Sprinkler 

11.Power Humidifier 

12.Electronic Air 

13.Modified 

14.Exercise Room 

15.Two Story Entry 

16.Other 

17.None 

18. Zero Step Entry 
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